Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ARCADIA ROCK CHICK

BLUEGABLES BLACK HAWK
BLUEGABLES BLUE EYED ROCKET
BLUEGABLES D'ARTAGAN HAWK
BLUEGABLES I'M A ROCKSTAR
BLUEGABLES IMPERIAL HAWK
BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS ROCK N POP
BLUEGABLES PRETTY HAWK
BLUEGABLES ROCKED IN SPOTS
BLUEGABLES SHOW - N - A ROCKIT MA
BLUEGABLES UNDER COVER HAWK
BLUEGABLES WATCH ME LIKE A HAWK
FOUR SEASONS YOSEMITE HAWK
FOUR SEASONS ZEALOUS REMARK

FOUR SEASONS ZILLION ROSES

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Nov-2014
28-Oct-2011
27-Oct-2015
12-Oct-2012
21-Sep-2014
10-Nov-2012
18-Oct-2013
20-Oct-2012
17-Oct-2013
30-Nov-2011
20-Nov-2012
24-Nov-2012
28-Nov-2019
05-Nov-2020

19-Sep-2020

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Mare

Mare

OffspRMYENDELLS ORIONS ROCK IT HAWK (IMP USA) (2008)

Reg
11879
10621
12175
10776
11843
10775
11210
11025
11500
10543
10890
10774
13018
13220

13219

Dam

ARCADIA WIZARDS DIXIE CHICK

PALADIN PARK MONARCHS EMPRESS

BLUEGABLES MISS BAYONET

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS PRIZZ

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS JUBILEE

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS INDEPEND

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS INDEPEND

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA

BLUEGABLES WEE COCO COBANNA

BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS MONEYPEN

BLUEGABLES IF-LOOKS-COULD-KILL

FAYLAURS SMX ORIANA

FOUR SEASONS VIVACIOUS REMARK

FOUR SEASONS JEAN GENIE
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Damsire

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP US
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
TT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
WEE WAGGA GEORDIE (IMP AUS)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
OTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U
LUCKY FOUR SHADOWBUCKS MISTER
ARCADIA REVENGE IS MINE

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

USA)

A)

USA)

USA)

UsA)
5A)

X (IMP US

https:/lequineregistry.net



